
VERNON

18-août-2023 - 20-août-2023

M : Patrick Rodde

C : Roger Guilmin

E : Julien Colson

Définitif

Résultats / Results

B3 du sam

JUGES

N°20 - DRA1IA

ChevalCl. Cavalier TotalJuge E Juge H Juge M Juge B

Amateur 1 A Nb Engagés: 1

Nb Partis: 1

Nb Classés: 1

Juge C

Ens.

Dotation: 

19-août-2023

30

Gains

%Err./Pen.

Sexe/Race/Robe/Année/PèreXMère(Père de Mère CRE

Bon/%Pen

1 BON BALZAC CARON Anne Sophie 68,485%

 (1)

-

-

64,545%

 (1)

658,50

 (1)

66,515%

Hauts-de-France

121,00-

- - / -

30€

M/HAN/Bai/2013/Bon Bravour x Fanny Mae(Florencio 2)/Caron 

Anne-Sophie(100%)/Miller Renate(100%)/FRA

66,515

- / -

19-août-2023 12:56
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